
Innovation for Better Dentistry

2020
 P R O D U C T  

C ATA LO G



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER2

Switch 
& Save

Vista Dental Products offers the following products that are comparable in quality to
Ultradent®*, and other leading brands but at significantly lower prices.

If you currently buy this product
from Ultradent®* or others...

SWITCH to this product from
switch to this product from Vista 

Dental Products...
and SAVE 

up to...

 DESCRIPTION SKU  DESCRIPTION SKU   SAVINGS
ChlorCid®* Solution 4612 Sodium Hypochlorite 317008 53%
Ultra-Etch®* Gel 163 Best-Etch™ 502115 43%
Porcelain Etch 405 Porcelain Etch 502500 38%
Astringedent®* Solution 111 Quick-Stat™ Liquid 317120 35%
ViscoStat®* Clear Gel 6409 Quick-Stat™ FREE 502804 33%
Composite Wetting Resin 3059 Seamless 90025-2 32%
ViscoStat®* Gel 3093 Quick-Stat™ Gel 502804 30%
Capillary Tip 3099 Elasti-Vac™ Tip 406150 26%
Metal Dento-Infusor®* Tips 2559 Stat-Flo™ Tips 312100 25%
UltraCal®* XS Paste 1027 Vista-Cal™ 502600 24%
Gluma®* Desensitizer 10mL Desensify 90413-2 21%
Seek®* and Sable™* Solutions 209 Caries Indicator 502700 19%
Ultrapak®* Cord 137 Stat-Pak™ 302611 17%
Opalescence®* Boost PF Patient Kit 4751 Fluorescent™ Express White 504290 17%
Peak™-ZM Zirconia/Metal Primer 2464 Vista Zirconia Primer 90578-2 12%
Capillary Tip 3099 Elasti-Vac™ Tip 406150 8%
EDTA 162 EDTA 317011 7%
OpalDam®* Barrier 324 Liquid Dam 316050 6%
Inspiral®* Brush Tip 1169 Exacto-Flo™ Brush Tips 321610 8%
Black-Mini®* Brush Tips 514 Volu-Flo™ Tips 321100 5%

—
*Ultradent®, Black-Mini®, ChlorCid®, Astringedent®, Inspiral®, Metal Dento-Infusor®, OpalDam®, 

Opalescence®, Peak™-ZM Zirconia/Metal Primer, Seek®, Sable™, UltraCal®, Ultra-Etch®, Ultrapak®, and 
ViscoStat® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc.

*GLUMA® is a registered trademark of Kulzer GmbH. *
All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



T I S S U E  M A N AG E M E N T 
A N D  I M P R E S S I O N S  		    43

B O N D I N G  A N D  E TC H I N G            5

CO M P O S I T E  E N H A N C E R S           9

E N D O D O N T I C S                         12 	

E VAC UAT I O N  		              21

P I E ZO  U LT R A S O N I C S                25 	

P R E PA R AT I O N                           30

P R E V E N T I O N  A N D  H YG I E N E 	    32

T I P S  A N D  S Y R I N G E S 	             35

W H I T E N I N G    	                      48

CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER4

Innovative Solutions
Founded in 1997, Vista Dental has been a pioneer in the dental industry for over 20 years.  Trusted 
by dental clinicians around the world, our products are renowned for a unique combination of 
quality craftsmanship and exceptional value.
 
Vista first gained acclaim for its advanced endodontic irrigation solutions that deliver results 
far superior than standard sodium hypochlorite and EDTA.  Over the years, the company 
has expanded its portfolio to include etchants, hemostatic agents, curing lights, whitening, 
specialized delivery tips, and tissue management products, just to name a few.

With a legacy of advanced product performance and clinician-first features, we continue to set 
the benchmark for game-changing chemistry and technology that shatter the status quo.  In 
2020, we are excited to announce the additions of the following breakthrough products:

	 • Desensify – an instant desensitizer with antimicrobial properties and MMP inhibitors
	 • OmniEtch – etchant that prepares ceramics, dentin, and enamel in one simple step
	 • Purify+ – an aqueous cleanser that disinfects the tooth prior to bonding and increases 
                bond strengths up to 33%
	 • VistaCORE – core build-up material and luting cement with dual-cure chemistry
	 • V-Force Solo – a powerful universal adhesive that combines etchant, primer, and 
	   bonding resin into a single bottle

We take great pride in our multi-discipline approach to product development, which employs 
a diverse team of engineers, scientists, and clinicians.  While our product development 
competency has rendered dozens of patents, we are just as passionate towards our commitment 
to quality, our customers, and our employees.

Vista products are sold through a global network of distribution partners.  Many of our products 
offer significant advantages and margin improvement opportunities to both end users and 
dealers alike.

If you have never purchased a Vista product before, we welcome you to experience our quality 
and value.  We are confident you will become a fan of Vista, just as we are a fan of better dentistry.

Innovation for Better Dentistry



Bonding
      &  Etching
 
Vista now offers a complete line of products for 

adhesive dentistry, including the first bioactive 

bond.  Vista bonding agents deliver 

incredibly high shear bond 

strength, and easy to follow 

protocols.  Offering a complete 

line of intraoral and extraoral 

etchants and primers provides 

proper preparation for all 

applications. 

5



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER6

Bonding & Etching

NEW
V-Force Solo
V-Force Solo performs well as a true single bottle adhesive, as part of a 
selective etch system or as part of a total etch system. 
• Produces a bond strength of 35 MPa (when used alone in self etch mode)

• No rinsing required

• No post-operative sensitivity

• Single bottle application allows for little to no technique sensitivity

• Not thickness dependent

NEW
V-Force Twin
V-Force Twin combines the three most 
important features for successful bonding: 
consistency, versatility, and strength.
• Easy to follow technique eliminates sensitivity

• Provides exceptional bond strengths, and 
  superior long-term performance.

• Etching results identical to 37% phosphoric 
  acid etch

SKU PRICE SAVE

Twin Kit 90400-2 $120.00  B-2510A        $167.00 28%

Includes: (1) 6mL bottle #1, (1) 6mL bottle #2,
(100) brush tips, (2) brush handles, (1) mixing well

  Twin 1 Refill 90404-2 $50.00 B-2511A         $89.00 44%

   Step 1 includes: (1) 6mL Bottle #1

Twin 2 Refill 90405-2 $50.00 B-2512A          $89.00 44%

   Step 2 includes: (1) 6mL Bottle #2

Switch from 
Bisco®* Products

All-Bond 2®

Switch from 
Bisco®* Products
 All-Bond Universal®SKU PRICE SAVE

Solo Kit SDL17-2 $115.00 B-7202P       $145.00 21%

Includes: (1) 4mL bottle; 1 tube of 50 applicator 
sticks; 1 single cavity well

NEW
Regennex-Bioactive Universal Bond
This single bottle universal adhesive 
incorporates Bioactive materials directly 
into the adhesive layer, depositing 
biologically charged ions where it counts!

• Add Bioactivity to any of your trusted composites

• Targeted Bioactivity – Ionic release at the resin-dentin interface

• Osteogenic – Stimulates regeneration of hydroxyapatite

• Antimicrobial – Alkaline pH aids in the prevention of secondary caries

• Biocompatible –  BPA-Free, patient friendly non-toxic compatibility

SKU PRICE

Universal Bond Kit 90637-2 $140.00
   (1) 4 mL bottle, (50) applicator brushes, (1) mixing well, (2) 1.2 mL syringes of  
   Etchant/Cleanser, (8) Spira-Flo™ brush tips

Refill Kit 
(1) 4mL bottle

90638-2 $110.00

Etchant/Cleanser 90719-2 $45.00
   (5) 1.2 mL syringes, (25) Spira-Flo™ brush tips

Bisco®, All-Bond SE®, and All-Bond Universal® are all registered trademarks of BISCO Dental Products. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 7

Porcelain Etch
Viscous 9.5% Hydrofluoric Acid Solution. 
For porcelain veneers and inlays prior to 
cementation or repairs.
• Viscous solution

• Rinses clean away

• Silane solution used after etchant enhances 
  the bonding of resin material

Bonding & Etching
CERAMIC SOLUTIONS

NEW
VistaCORE
VistaCORE is an innovative core build-up 
material with dual-cure chemistry to ensure 
material is completely cured.

• Carves like dentin with a similar cutting 
  resistance to tooth structure

• Extremely radiopaque

SKU PRICE

5mL A2 90494-2 $70.00

5mL Wh. Opaque 90495-2 $70.00

25mL A2 90492-2 $115.00

25mL Wh. Opaque 90093-2 $115.00

25mL Kit A2 90047-2 $165.00

25mL Kit Wh. Opaque 90048-2 $165.00

Extrusion Gun 90046-2 $70.00

SKU PRICE SAVE

 Standard Kit 502500 $38.20 405 $61.49 38%

    (2) 1.2mL prefilled etch syringes,
    (2) 1.2mL prefilled silane syringes, (25) Spira-Flo™ brush tips

Refill Kit 502512 $17.45 406 $23.49 26%

    (2) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (25) Spira-Flo™ brush tips

   Refill Kit  502510 $38.80 406 $44.98 14%

   (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (25) Spira-Flo™ brush tips

Silane Refill 502505 $17.45 410 $36.98 53%

   (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

NEW
OmniEtch
OmniEtch is a 2-component system that is activated immediately prior 
to use to ensure peak performance at the time of delivery. This ensures 
your solutions are always fresh at the time of use.

• Prepares lithium disilicate and porcelain without the use of hydrofluoric acid 
  leading to safer application

• Easy to apply. Obvious indicators of when the solution is ready for use and
  when it is no longer active

SKU PRICE

90030-2 $95.00

Kit includes:  (2) 3mL bottles of material, applicators, 
and a mixing well

NEW
Vista Zirconia Primer
Designed to provide high quality, lasting adhesion between 
luting cement and Zirconia, Metal, or Alumina restorations.

• Unrivaled bond strengths (40MPa)

• Powerful enough for use in partial coverage restorations. 

• Compatible with self, light, and dual-cure resin luting cements.
SKU PRICE

Bottle Kit 90577-2 $79.95

Syringe 90578-2 $45.95

*Ultradent® is a registered trademark of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER8

Bonding & Etching
ETCHANTSBest-Etch™

37% Phosphoric Acid Etch
• Viscous solution that stays 
  in place

• Rinses clean with water and 
  leaves no residue

• Pre-bent applicator tips
  ensure precise delivery

SKU PRICE SAVE

 Standard Kit 502115 $18.90 163 $32.99 43%

    (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes and (25) 22ga Pre-bent tips

Bulk Etch Kit 502235 $49.45 383 $70.99 30%

    (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes and (25) 22ga Pre-bent tips

   Bulk Syringe  502230 $36.25 685  $59.99 40%

    (1) 30mL prefilled syringe and (1) docking port

 Value Pack 502200 $40.95 625 $71.49 43%

    (12) 3mL prefilled syringes, (75) 22ga Pre-bent tips

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Ultra-Etch®* and EtchArrest®*

NEW
Purify+
Purify+ used in conjunction with a single bottle adhesive 
systems can improve bond strengths by up to 33%.
• Cleansing dentin and enamel surfaces

• Removing imaging powder 
  from all surfaces

SKU PRICE

Syringe Gel 90058-2 $10.00

Syringe Liquid 90056-2 $10.00

5 pk Gel 90417-2 $45.00

5 pk Liquid 90057-2 $45.00

Kit includes: 1 syringe and 5 tips; 5 syringe kit 
includes: 5 syringes and 25 tips

NEW 
Desensify
• Eliminates sensitivity INSTANTLY

• Disinfects with antimicrobial agents including chlorhexidine

• Provides fluoride at the restorative-tooth interface

• Inhibits MMPs, giving you better bond longevity

SKU PRICE SAVE

90413-2 $95.00 ($9.50/mL) up to $12.10 / mL 21%

Kit includes:  (1) 10mL bottle, (1) single-cavity well, (25) applicators

Switch from 
Kulzer Gluma®* Products

 other leading brands 

Ultra-Fine Brush Head

Micro Applicator Brushes
• Lint-free brush tip, Non-absorbent, and bendable

HEAD SIZE COLOR QTY SKU PRICE

Ultra-Fine Blue 100 / box 320805 $14.10 4548

Fine Pink 100 / box 320800 $10.80 4548

Regular Blue 100 / box 320801 $10.80 4548

Regular Silver 100 / box 320802 $10.80 4548

Regular Purple 100 / box 320803 $10.80 4548

Regular Green 100 / box 320804 $10.80 4548

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

DESENSITIZER

*Ultradent®, Ultra-Etch®, and EtchArrest® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *GLUMA® is a registered trademark of Kulzer GmbH *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



SKU PRICE

Syringe Gel 90058-2 $10.00

Syringe Liquid 90056-2 $10.00

5 pk Gel 90417-2 $45.00

5 pk Liquid 90057-2 $45.00

Kit includes: 1 syringe and 5 tips; 5 syringe kit 
includes: 5 syringes and 25 tips

Composite
          Enhancers
 

Composite enhancers are designed to 

improve the handling and performance 

of any preferred composite material. 

Resulting in more efficient, 

long-lasting restorations.

“Therma-Flo™ composite warmer has been a 

lifesaver, everything I do now fits better, and the 

margins are better, because of the composite warmer. 

It’s a game changer.” - Dr. Steven Paryka DDS

9



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER10

Composite Enhancers

UNIT SKU PRICE

Complete Kit 110V 404350 $625.20

Complete Kit 220V 404355 $625.20
  Includes: Composite Warmer, (2) Composite Syringes, 
  (40) Step Down Tips

Basic Kit 110V 404310 S419.00

Basic Kit 220V 404320 S419.00
  Includes: (1) Composite Warmer

Therma-Flo™ Composite
Warming Kit
Increase the flowability of highly filled composites without 
compromising tensile strength, wear-resistance or aesthetics

Step Down Tips
Extended length: deeper access and precise placement. 
A completely new delivery option enabling doctors 
to use much less composite with little manipulation 
required to place the material.
• 4X orifice reduction for more precise 
  placement of composite material

• Narrow profile for optimal visualization

• Easy extrusion of composite material

QTY SKU PRICE

4X 40 / cup 320817 $32.60 4X

Composite Syringe
• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Compatible with all manufacturer’s composite compules

SKU PRICE

4044 $80.60



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 11

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  Valo® Cordless Curing Light

Composite Enhancers

Composite Handles & Brushes
Universal style for application of etchants, 
sealants, adhesives, and hemostatic agents
• Handle accepts all composite brush styles (including 
  leading brush tips)

• Manufactured in rigid plastic for REPEATED AUTOCLAVING

• Added reach makes application easier

Composite Enhancers

VALIANT® Multispectral Curing Light
VALIANT® Multispectral Curing Light – THE POWER TO CONFIDENTLY CURE IS HERE
• Multispectral, uniform beam through 395-500 nm wavelength range

• Versatile to polymerize nearly all light-cured dental materials

• Quick-change battery pack that’s easily detached and re-attached

• 4 LED’s operate through three curing modes plus transilluminator ‘white light’

• Intuitive, easy operation with one-button soft touch on/off switch

• Lightweight and ergonomic style

SKU PRICE SAVE

Complete Valiant® Kit 600100 $995.00 5941 $1,649.99 40%

   Kit Includes: (1) Cordless Handpiece, (1) Battery Pack, 
   (1) Charging Base (100) Protective Sleeves, 
   (1) Instructions for Use, (1) Curing Light Shield

Curing Light Shield 601001 $18.00 5929 $21.99 18%

Battery Pack 601004 $267.75 - - -

Barrier Sleeves 102002-14 $24.60 - - -

NEW
Seamless
Seamless is a wetting resin that has been designed to make the 
handling of composite material easier and more consistent by 
eliminating the tackiness that makes manipulation difficult.

• Eliminates tackiness of composite materials

• Does NOT add layers or thickness to composite

• Absorbs into composite after use, does NOT need to 
  be dried or light activated

• Does NOT change physical properties 
  of composite material

SKU PRICE

(1) Syringe Kit 90025-2 $19.00

(5) Syringe Kit 90026-2 $90.00

Bulk 3mL Bottle 90027-2 $48.00

SKU COLOR QTY PRICE

Fine Bristle (White) 302001 White 100 / bag $8.85

Regular Bristle (Black 302002 Black 100 / bag $8.85

Brush Handles 302004 White 2 / box $8.85

*Ultradent® and Valo® are registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



12

Endodontics
 

As the leader in endodontic irrigation, Vista 

provides innovative solutions to thoroughly 

cleanse even the most difficult 

anatomy.  Vista’s line of 

enhanced irrigants and 

delivery systems, paired with 

ultrasonic activation, offer a 

simple, effective irrigation 

protocol. 

“Vista Dental’s irrigation products 

offer you the ability to simplify the irrigation 

process and, therefore, more predictably achieve 

endodontic success.”  - Dr.  Freddy Belliard



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 13

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

ChlorCid®*

Chlor-XTRA™ - Enhanced 6% NaOCl  (Patented)
• Added surfactants lower surface tension, improving depth of penetration. 

• 2X FASTER tissue disolution than standard NaCOl

• Surfactants increase lubricity during instrumentation

SKU PRICE

16oz. (480mL) bottle 503800 $68.85 4612

3cc Pre-filled syringes 503825 $16.85 -
  (10) prefilled syringes, (10) 27ga Appli-Vac™ side-vent tips

  12cc Pre-filled syringes
  (10) prefilled syringes, (10) 27ga 
  Appli-Vac™ side-vent tips

503850 $16.85 -

SmearOFF™  - 2-in-1  (Patented)
• Combination EDTA/CHX removes both smear layer and bacteria

• NO RINSE NEEDED - Will not form a precipitate when used with NaCOl

• Superior chelation compared to 17% EDTA

• Substantivity provides a long lasting,residual kill of bacteria

• Low surface tension for enhanced penetration into dentinal tubules

SKU PRICE SAVE

16oz. (480mL) bottle 317111 $99.50 $149.05 33%

4oz. (120mL) bottle 317112 $33.10 - -

Switch from 
Dentsply®* Products
QMix®* 2-in-1 Product 

Gold Standard

CanalClean™  - Procedure Kit
•	 Pharmacy fresh solutions
•	 Engineered chemistry for maximum effectiveness
•	 Complete (everything needed for procedural canal irrigation)
•	 Convenient

$8.00 per procedure

(1) 12cc Chlor-XTRA™ (6% NaOCl), (1) 6cc SmearOFF™ (2-in-1),
(2) 30ga Appli-Vac™ side-vented tips, and (1) Micro Aspirator with tip

SKU PRICE

4 Kits/box 504700 $32.95

Endodontics 

*Ultradent® and ChlorCid® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Dentsply® and QMix® are both registered trademarks of DENTSPLY International.
*All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER14

EDTA - 17% Solution
Specifically engineered with LOWER pH for optimal performance! 
For best outcomes, a LOWER pH is more important than concentration
• Prepares dentin walls for better ADHESION of filling materials

• Opens dentin tubules 

• Removes smear layer and dentin mud

• Enhances cleansing

SKU PRICE SAVE

Bulk (30mL) syringe 503700 $11.20 162 $15.49 28%

16oz. (480mL) bottle 317011 $58.30 4616 $62.49 7%

4oz. (120mL) bottle 317001 $18.35 - - -

Unit Dose 317002 $25.10 - - -

(20) 0.6mL individually packaged prefilled syringes,
(20) 27ga Appi-Vac™ side-vent irrigating tips

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Sodium Hypochlorite - 3% and 6% Solutions
For the debridement and irrigation of root canals during and after instrumentation

• Unit dose pack individually packaged - 
  unique vial with applicator brush

SKU PERCENT PRICE SAVE

3mL syringes 502355 3% $11.75 - - -
(10) prefilled syringes, (10) 
27ga side-vent irrigating tips

502350 6% $11.75 - - -

12mL syringes 502315 3% $11.75 - - -
(10) prefilled syringes, (10) 
27ga side-vent irrigating tips

502300 6% $11.75 - - -

16oz. (480mL) bottle 317018 3% $14.20 4612 $29.99 53%
(10) prefilled syringes, (10) 
27ga side-vent irrigating tips

317008 6% $14.20 - - -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

ChlorCid®* 

CHX-Plus™
CHX-Plus™ - 2% Chlorhexidine 
Gluconate with surfactant

• Substantivity provides a long lasting,  
  residual kill of bacteria.  

• Added surfactants lower surface tension,  
  improving depth of penetration 

• Kills multispecies biofilm 2X faster than  
  standard 2% Chlorhexidine Gluconate 

• Kills planktonic bacteria 10X faster than  
  normal 2% Chlorhexidine Gluconate

SKU PRICE SAVE

16oz. (480mL) bottle 503900 $64.55 4614 $73.49 12%

Endo Kit  
(4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes,  (20) 27ga 
Appli-Vac™ side-vent irrigating tips

502925 $15.30 - - -

Endo Refill Pack 
(20) 1.2mL prefilled syringes

503930 $23.65 491 $39.99 41%

30mL Bulk syringe
(1) 30mL prefilled bulk syringe, (1) 
docking port

503650 $29.40 687 $39.99 26%

30mL Bulk syringe kit 
(1) 30mL prefilled bulk syringe, (20) 1.2cc 
syringes, (20) 27ga Appli-Vac™ side-
vent irrigating tips, (1) docking port

503400 $39.95 - - -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Consepsis®*

Endodontics 

*Ultradent®, Consepsis®, and ChlorCid® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 15

Citric Acid - 12.5% Solution
Citric acid is a mild chelating agent for
removal of smear layer
• Irrigates, cleans and conditions root canals

• Dissolves calcium hydroxide from canals

SKU PRICE SAVE

Bulk (30mL) syringe 503600 $25.75 329 $31.99 20%

  (1) prefilled syringe, (1) syringe docking port

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Citric Acid

Vista-Cal™
12.5 pH aqueous solution for temporary filling and
cleansing root canals

• Contains no more than 35% Calcium Hydroxide paste

• Includes patent pending MST Visco-Tip™ and high pressure syringe for the
  most effective delivery of Calcium Hydroxide

SKU PRICE SAVE

Standard Kit 502600 $43.35 1027 $56.99 24%

  (10) MST Visco-Tips™, (4) 1.2mL prefilled 
  high pressure syringes

Refill Kit 502601 $89.45 5117 $104.49 14%

  (20) 1.2mL prefilled high pressure syringes

Switch from 
Ultradent®* 

Products
UltraCal®* XS

Endodontics 
Fill Station™
A simple, convenient way to fill syringes! No mess . . . 
no waste . . . less time!!
• �Connect several units to easily fill multiple solutions

• �Syringe-activated valve and low level light indicator

• �Easy to wall mount or use as tabletop modular unit

SKU PRICE

408400 $190.25

*Ultradent® and UltraCal® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER16

QTY SKU PRICE

Complete EndoUltra® Kit 1 407702 $795.00

 (1) cordless handpiece, (2) autoclavable handpiece sleeves, (3) Activator tips, 
 (1) charger, (1) tip wrench, and (100) protective barriers

Activator tips 3 407706 $150.00

Replacement Nosecones 2 407709 $34.60

Protective Barriers 100 407719 $12.95

EndoUltra® Tip Wrench 1 407711 $29.20

EndoUltra®  (Patented)
EndoUltra® - Ultrasonic Activator

• Promotes penetration of irrigants into dental tubules 
  and canal complexities.

• Disrupts biofilm and removes vapor lock.

• Greatly reduces bacteria levels and improves root sealing.

• Easily incorporated into an existing endo irrigation protocol.

Runs on standard line voltage.

Includes (5) disposable
warmer bowl inserts

6cc

12cc

Syringe Warmer
Heats solutions for WARM delivery of 
irrigants to surgical site. 
• Heats up to 130°F - ideal for irrigating solutions 
  and anesthetics

• Cool touch technology housing is 
  comfortable to touch and will not 
  heat other metal surfaces

• Two additional tip recapping slots

• Finger grip side slots

110V 220V PRICE

6cc 404301 240301 $399.80

12cc 404302 240302 $399.80

Warmer Bowl Inserts (30 / box) 404317 $44.80

Endodontics 

10mL bottle kit

Vista-Blue™ - Methylene Blue

• Unit dose pack - individually packaged - unique vial with applicator brush

• 10mL bottle kit

PKG SKU PRICE

Unit Dose 30 / box 317007 $46.15

10ML Bottle Kit 503429 $40.45

(24) Micro-Applicator brushes, (6) mixing wells,
(1) 10mL bottle of Methylene Blue

Unit dose



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 17

ENDO  TIPSAppli-Vac™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Slotted and side-vented

• Individually capped in 100pk

COLOR GAUGE  20 / CUP 100 / BAG SAVE

27ga 315027 315527 350   - -

30ga 315030 315530   - - -

PRICE $8.75 $38.00 $16.49 47%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  
Endo-Eze®* Tips 

Secure-Lock™ Appli-Vac™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Slotted and side-vented

• Individually capped in 80pk

COLOR GAUGE 80 / BAG

27ga 314527

30ga 314530

PRICE $38.25

Vista-Probe™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Closed-end for side-port delivery

• Individually capped in 100pk

Luer Lock Hub

COLOR GAUGE 80 / BAG

27ga 314627

30ga 314630

PRICE $99.15

Secure Lock™ Vista-Probe™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Closed-end for side-port delivery

• Individually capped in 80pk

Endodontics 

*Ultradent® and EndoEze® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Dentsply® and Max-i-Probe® are both registered trademarks of DENTSPLY International.
*All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

COLOR GAUGE 20 / CUP 100 / BAG SAVE

27ga 315127 315627   350 $128.99 23%

30ga 315130 315630   350 $128.99 23%

PRICE $24.10 $99.15 - $128.99 23%

Switch from 
Dentsply®* Products

Max-i-Probe®* Tips 



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER18

Elasti-Vac™ Tip
• Allows for quick and easy removal of moisture 
  from endodontic canal systems 

• Narrow, flexible tip 

Designed for: Endodontic evacuation 

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

50/ pk 406150 $23.70 3099 $31.99 26%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products  

Capillary Tip

Flexi-Glide™ Utility Tip
• 30ga flexible tip for easy access in curved canals

• Tip can be cut to desired length

Designed for: Endo irrigating solutions

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

20/ cup 406320 $37.35 1351 $42.99 12%

50 / cup 406350 $62.00 3319 $73.49 16%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

NaviTip®* Tips

25mm

  17mm

NiTi SuperFlex™ Tip  (Patented)
• AUTOCLAVABLE. Slotted and side-vented, 
  30ga for safe irrigation.

• 2.5x more flexible

• Rubber stopper for accurate reference of working length

• Longer life cycle with less clogging

• 30ga nickel-titanium irrigating needle tips

• Adjustable needle angle for maximum flexibility

Designed for: Endo irrigating solutions

6 / CUP SKU PRICE

17mm / Short 405107 $69.60

25mm / Short 405108 $69.60

Mixed Pack 405106 $69.60

(4) short / (2) Long

MST Visco-Tip™
•	 Bendable, 25ga delivery tip

•	 Reduces waste of expensive materials

•	 Improves flow for easy, predictable delivery

•	 Non-clogging design

Designed for: Calcium Hydroxide and 
Bioceramic materials

Endodontics

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

20 / cup 312302 $30.85 5116 $42.49 27%

50 / cup 312300 $67.45 1379 $73.49 8%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

NaviTip®* Tips

*Ultradent® and NaviTip® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 19

Versa-Brush™ - Rotational Utility Brush
Ideal for enhanced cleansing of endodontic access 
cavities and for removing contaminants

• For cleaning post holes and coronal access openings

• Cleansing and removal of smear layer

• Use with EDTA QTY SKU PRICE

20 / cup 204320 $73.45

40 / cup 204300 $145.50

EZ-Lock™ - Adapter  (Patented)
Vista adapters are available for most air/water syringes, 
including A-dec, Dental EZ, Star style, Engle/Marco 
style, and Press Ring style.

SKU PRICE

A 315387-A $20.35

B 315387-B $20.35

C 315387-C $20.35

1.6mm

.99mm

.80mmAvailable in 3 sizes

Disposable MTA Carriers
• For one-time use

• Delivers MTA directly to the apex of the canal
SIZE SKU PRICE

0.80mm (purple) 807017 $54.60 

0.99mm (orange) 807016 $54.60 

1.60mm (green) 807015 $54.60 

Variety Pack 807019 $54.60 
   (2) 1.6mm, (2) 0.99mm and (1) 0.80mm

ACCESSORIES

Precision Irrigator™
Essential for micro-endodontic and restorative procedures

• For precise control of air and water flow

• Improves cleaning and drying

• Small tip design for greater visibility

• Available 2” and 3.5” long

• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Adapts all luer lock style needle tips

• Can be used with most A/W syringes

Fits most standard and  “Quick Change” air/water syringes

3.5”

 2” 

SIZES SKU PRICE SAVE

Standard 2” Package 315260 $55.05 SI-0L-1 $95.00 52%

Includes: (1) Precision Irrigator™ 2” length & (5) Blue-Flo™ tips

XL 3.5” Package 315265 $55.05   SI-XL-1 $115.00  52%

Includes: (1) Precision Irrigator™ 3.5” length & (5) Blue-Flo™ tips

Switch from 
Stropko™* Products

Irrigator 

Endodontics 

*Stropko™ is a trademark of John J. Stropko, D.D.S. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER20

COLOR / GAUGE QTY  SKU PRICE SAVE

                    18ga     315258 $22.55 - - -

                   20ga 315252 $22.55 - - -

                   25ga 315255 $22.55 - - -

Autoclavable Style 8 / box 315240 $40.25 - - -

Luer HVE Untipped 
Adapters

20 / bag 315250 $18.75 230 $28.98 35%

Micro Aspirator Evac Set 24 / box 315230 $53.30 - - -

Micro Aspirators
• Designed to provide fast and efficient micro-aspiration 

• Virtually eliminates the need for paper points

• Pre-tipped style comes with 3/4” bendable 
  tips (18, 20 or 25ga)

• AUTOCLAVABLE style can be used with both
  universal high- or low-speed valve fitments

Autoclavable Style 

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Luer Vacuum Adapter

Pre-tipped Luer 
HVE Adapters

[804001]

[804002]

[804003]

[804004]

[804005]

[804006]

[804007]

[804008]

[804009]

[804010]

LENGTH: 6.25”

LENGTH: 6”

LENGTH: 6”

LENGTH: 2.75”

LENGTH: 2.5”

Endodontic Aspirators
• Micro suctioning aspirators - ideal for root canal aspiration

• Stainless Steel Construction
.5mm     1.0mm       1.7mm      2.0mm      2.3mm

• Finger rest button for exact control of aspirator

• Includes 1 cleaning stylet and fits HVE cutoff valve

• 1/8" diameter stainless steel

• Tapered tip prevents clogging

• Fits HVE cutoff valve

• 1/8" diameter stainless steel

• Fits HVE cutoff valve

• Bendable tubing for accurate placement

• Finger rest button for exact control of aspirator

• Includes 1 cleaning stylet and fits HVE cut-off valve

OPENING SKU PRICE

0.5mm 804001 $84.70 01BA

1.0mm 804002 $84.70 02BA

2.0mm 804003 $84.70 03BA

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

2.3mm 804004 $36.35 05A

1.7mm 804005 $36.35 04A

1.7mm 804006 $36.35 04-90A

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

1.7mm 804007 $36.35 E04

1.7mm 804008 $36.35 E04-90

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

1.0mm 804009 $86.45 02BAT

2.0mm 804010 $86.45 03BAT

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

Endodontics 

*Ultradent® is a registered trademark of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



21

Evacuation
 
Vista’s evacuation line offers a large 

assortment of instruments for High 

Volume, Surgical and Endodontic 

evacuation.  Vista’s high quality 

Aspirators are made of stainless 

steel and are built to last.  This 

collection of products is 

priced to save you money 

compared to other leading 

brands!



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER22

High-Speed Suction Valve
Autoclavable, quick-disconnect, flip-style valve
• AUTOCLAVABLE

• On/off flip action with highly durable metal flip valve

• Simple to remove and clean flip valve 

• O Ring - large or small

SKU PRICE

Equivalent to:  Flip A 803001 $71.15

Equivalent to:  Flip D 803002 $71.15

O Ring - Large 3025 $3.40

O Ring - Small 3026 $3.40

Frazier Aspirators - Surgical suction aspirator
• Tapered tip helps prevent clogging

• Uses medium size cleaning brush

• �Finger suction adjustment hole regulates 
aspiration during procedures

LENGTH: 7.75”
OPENING SKU PRICE

1.5mm 805001 $54.45 FR1

2.5mm 805002 $54.45 FR2

3.0mm 805003 $54.45 FR3

4.0mm 805004 $54.45 FR4

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

LENGTH: 6”

LENGTH: 4”

• Short-cut, high-volume aspirator with  
  overall length of 4-1/4"

• Tissue relief slots prevent grabbing of  
  tongue, cheek or soft tissue

• Flattened surface tohelp 
  with retraction

[802001]

		

 802002][

			 
[802004]

[802011]

		
	
		
	

		

[802013]	
			 
[802015]

			 
[802016]

High Volume Aspirators
All Stainless Steel Construction

LENGTH: 6” / 4”

• Tissue relief slots prevent 
  grabbing of tongue, cheek 
  or soft tissue

• Standard high-volume aspirators

• Bend allows for greater comfort
  during aspiration

LENGTH: 4”

LENGTH: 6”
OPENING SKU PRICE

5.5 x 6.5mm 802001 $36.35 46RSA

5.5 x 6.5mm 802002 $36.35 44RSA

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

10 x 13.5mm 802004 $36.35 76R

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

9.5 x 6.5mm 802011 $36.35 66FSSSBC

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

OPENING SKU PRICE

6 x 4mm 802013 $36.35 44FSA

9.5 x 6.5mm 802015 $36.35 64FSA

11.5 x 7.5mm 802016 $36.35 74FSSS

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

LENGTH: 6”
• Back-cut high-volume aspirator

• Tissue relief slots prevent grabbing of
  tongue, cheek or soft tissue

• Flattened surface to help 
  with retraction

Flip A

Flip D

Straw Aspirator
High-speed suction aspirator

• 1.5mm opening

• Fits all varieties of straw aspirators

• Side-venting suction adjust-holes regulate aspiration
  during procedures Straws: 1.5” 

Aspirator: 4.5” 

QTY SKU PRICE

Straw Aspirator Kit 1 / pk 802017 $96.80
(1) aspirator, (200) replacement straws

Replacement Straws 200 / box 802020 $13.10

Evacuation



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 23

Low-Speed Saliva Ejector Valve
AUTOCLAVABLE / Fits standard 3/16” vacuum tubing 

• On/off flip action with durable metal flip valve

• Quick disconnect from tubing

• Simple to remove and clean flip valve Flip Style

Equivalent to SKU PRICE

Flip SE 803003 $67.30

Valve, (3) autoclavable heads and (1) saliva filter

Low-Speed Saliva Ejectors 
• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Use with low speed surgical suction valves (saliva ejectors)

Clean with medium brush

ANGLE LENGTH OPENING SKU PRICE

30° 4” 1.5mm 806001 $32.20 14P1-1/4

90° 4” 1.5mm 806004 $32.20 14P-90-1/4

30° 6” 1.5mm 806007 $32.20 15P1-1/4

30° 6” 2.5mm 806008 $32.20 15P2-1/4

90° 6” 1.5mm 806010 $32.20 15P1-90-1/4

90° 6” 2.5mm 806011 $32.20 15P2-90-1/4

90° 6” 3.0mm 806012 $32.20 15P3-90-1/4

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product

Saliva Ejector Replacement Filters
• Fits Vista Saliva Ejector Valve and most other saliva ejectors

QTY SKU PRICE

100 / bag 803015 $42.40

Saliva Ejector Replacement Heads
• AUTOCLAVABLE

QTY SKU PRICE

3 / bag 803004 $24.25

Surgical Extra Large Large

Medium

Small

Extra Small

Aspirator / Valve Cleaning Brushes
• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Choice of sizes for a variety of aspirator
  and valve diameters

• Sturdy and flexible

STYLE SIZE 12 / PACK PRICE

 Extra Small 3/32” 900001 $41.15 

 Small 1/8” 900002 $41.15 

Medium 1/4” 900003 $41.15 

Large 1/2” 900004 $41.15 

Extra Large 3/4” 900005 $41.15 

Surgical 3/8” 900006 $41.15 

Mixed Pack - 2 ea. of above 900010 $41.15 

Evacuation 



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER24

Surgical Aspirators 
• All Stainless Steel Construction

• Fits HVE cut-off valve
1.5mm        2.5mm       3.0mm      4.0mm

• LENGTH: 6”

• Tapered tip helps reduce clogging
  in the tube

• Tissue relief slots prevent grabbing
  of soft tissue (801004)

OPENING SKU PRICE

1.5mm 801001 $36.35 15P1A

2.5mm 801002 $36.35 15P2A

3.0mm 801003 $36.35 15P3A

4.0mm 801004 $36.35 16RSAA

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

• LENGTH: 6”

• Large size tube for higher
  volume suctioning

• Tapered tip helps prevent clogging

OPENING SKU PRICE

1.5mm 801009 $36.35 46P1A

2.5mm 801010 $36.35 46P2A

3.0mm 801011 $36.35 46P3A

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

• LENGTH: 9.25”

• Surgical suction tip with built-in 
  Frazier style vacuum control

OPENING SKU PRICE

1.5mm 801015 $69.95 HU1

2.5mm 801016 $69.95 HU2

3.0mm 801017 $69.95 HU3

Switch from 
Quality Aspirators

Product 

Surgical No-Clog with built-in stylet

• Fits HVE cut-off valve and uses medium size cleaning brush 

• Tapered tip to help prevent clogging

• 3-piece function allows for maximum asepsis 
   control of internal components

Length: 7.75”

ANGLE OPENING SKU PRICE

30º angle 3.0mm 801020 $127.00

Surgical Evacuation Tubes
• For micro-aspiration use white (1/8”)

• For macro suction use green (1/4”) or blue (3/8”)

• Pre-bent to a 30° angle for greater access

• AUTOCLAVABLE 

• 25 / bag 

• LENGTH: 6”

COLOR DIAMETER SKU PRICE

1/8” diam. 403201 $14.45 

1/4” diam. 403202 $14.45 

3/8” diam. 403211 $14.45 
    (non-vented)

Disposable HVE Screens
Use with high-volume aspirators to trap debris

• Disposable and cost-efficient

• �Adapts to plastic or metal high-volume aspirators

• �Helps prevent grasping of soft tissue and stops amalgam
QTY SKU PRICE

100 / bag 803011 $20.35

Evacuation

[801001]

[801002]

[801003]

[801004]

[801009]

[801010]

[801011]

[801015]

[801016]

[801017]



25

Piezo
      Ultrasonics 
 
Vista Dental's ultrasonic tips are designed to fit all 

major Piezo scaling units. Vista offers the largest 

selection of tips on the market for 

applications ranging from hygiene, 

perio, restorative, and 

endodontics.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER26

Piezo Ultrasonics
General Scaling Tips - Our most popular light to heavy-duty tips

SU2 - Heavy supra-gingival calculus removal

SU3 - Tobacco, coffee and other stain removal
Rounded edge for stain removal: Use to sheer off stubborn stains, use an 
up-and-down motion with the rounded edge of the top of the tip and the side 
of tip on the surface of the tooth.

Flat edge for removing high density deposits: Use to sheer off calculus, use an
up-and-down motion with the flat edge of the top of tip and the side 
of tip perpendicular to tooth surface.

SU1 - Light to medium-heavy supra-gingival (comes with tip wear marking)
Ideal for light to medium-heavy cases of supra-gingival calculus.  Produces a 
smoothly scaled surface with minimal need for secondary hand instrumentation. 
Use the side radius of the initial 2-3mm of the tip in a sweeping motion on the 
tooth enamel.

SU5 - Interproximal scaling
Thin tip design:  The thin design of this tip permits easier entry into most 
interproximal spaces.

SU6 - Sub-gingival scaling (comes with tip wear marking)
Long, thin tip design for less invasive entry into sub-gingival pockets. Produces 
reduced patient sensitivity.

EMS®* Style: Mini Piezon* tip, Scalex 880* tip, Bonart* tip, SuperSon EIE* tip, Master 400* tip, 
                          Parkel (Piezo)* tip, Dent America* tip

Acteon®* Style: Vista P5* tip, NSK* tip, Sybron Endo* tip, Obtura Spartan* tip, ADEC* tip,
                                 J.Morita* tip, Dentsply/Tulsa®* tip, Amdent* tip, Ultradent®* tip

General Scaling Tips for...

General Scaling Tips 

EMS®* Style Tip A, DS001A Tip C, DS-002A Tip B, DS-003A _ Tip P, DS-011A

Acteon®* Style 1 2 3 10X 10Z

Hu-Friedy®* Style S10 _ _ _ 100

NSK®* Style G1 G2 G3 G5 G6

Tulsa®* Style 1 2 3 10X 10Z

Thread Style SU1 SU2 SU3 SU5 SU6
EMS®* Style: 502101 502609 502610 502608 502409

Acteon®* Style: 401101 401609 401610 401608 401409

Use for: Light to medium 
Supra-gingival 

calculus

High density 
Supra-gingival 

calculus

Stain removal Designed for easy 
interproximal 

scaling

Sub-gingival scaling

Price per tip:  $65.00



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 27

Periodontal Tips - “H” series (hygiene) and “PT” series (perio thin)

EMS®* Style _ _ _ PL2, DS-031A PL1, DS-030A Tip PS, DS-016A

Acteon®* Style H1 H2L H2R PFL PFR PFU

Hu-Friedy®* Style 1D 4L 4R _ _ U Perio

NSK®* Style P1D P3D P2D P21L P21R P20

Tulsa®* Style H1 H2L H2R PFL PFR PFU

 Thread Style HC HFL HFR PTL PTR PTU
 EMS®* Style: 502103 502203 502204 502201 502202 502104

Acteon®* Style: 401103 401203 401204 401201 401202 401104

Use for: Universal curette 
design for sub-and 

supra-gingival calculus

Left Bend                               Right Bend
Light scaling of hard-to reach areas

(furcations and interproximal)

Left Bend                           Right Bend
Sub-gingival pocket scaling of

molars and pre-molars

Sub-gingival 
pocket scaling

HC - Universal curette design (comes with tip wear marking) 
Designed for deep  pocket access. Ideal for sub- and supra-gingival 		
scaling. Powerful enough for  medium to heavy calculus removal. Use 		
edge of tip toguide motion for smooth results.

PTU - Sub-gingival pocket scaling (comes with tip wear marking)
Thin tip for sub-gingival scaling; simulates natural curvature of a tooth to
provide easy access into pockets with minimal patient discomfort. This
universal tip is extremely thin to minimize patient sensitivity and create a
smoothly scaled surface.

PTL / PTR - Sub-gingival scaling  (PTL - Left Bend  / PTR - Right Bend)
Used for lower-left and upper-right molars and pre-molars. Also effective
for scaling interproximal spaces between molars.

HFL / HFR - Light scaling of difficult areas 
(Diamond-coated) HFL - Left Bend  / HFR - Right Bend

Use on furcations and interproximal sides of molars and pre-molars.
Proper use requires non-foot pedal actuated placement, followed by
activating foot pedal, scaling, releasing foot pedal and removal of tip.
Use at low power settings.

Perio Scaling Tips

EMS®* Style: Mini Piezon* tip, Scalex 880* tip, Bonart* tip, SuperSon EIE* tip, Master 400* tip, 
                           Parkel (Piezo)* tip, Dent America* tip

Acteon®* Style: Vista P5* tip, NSK* tip, Sybron Endo* tip, Obtura Spartan* tip, ADEC* tip,
                                 J.Morita* tip, Dentsply/Tulsa®* tip, Amdent* tip, Ultradent®* tip

Perio Tips for...

Piezo Ultrasonics

Price per tip:  $65.00



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER28

 *EMS®* Style RT3 RT2 _ _ D

*Acteon®* Style ET20D ET20 ET40D ET40 5AE

*Hu-Friedy®* Style _ _ _ _ _

*NSK®* Style E7D E7 E8D E8 _

*Tulsa®* Style SINE 1 _ _ _ 5AE

 Thread Style GE20D GE20 GE40D GE40 PRT

 EMS®* Style: 502301 502401 502302 502402 502623

Acteon®* Style: 401301 401401 401302 401402 401623

Tip Coating Diamond None Diamond None None

D = Diamond Coated

PRT (post removal tip)
Ideal for loosening of posts with 
ultrasonic irrigation.
Irrigation is recommended as a 
cooling agent when removing 
crowns and posts.

Retreatment Tips
GE20 / GE20D (20mm tip to bend) + 
GE40 / GE40D (40mm tip to bend)
Versatile - ideal for use in either wet or dry fields.
Applications: refining axial walls, caries removal, cleaning 
pulp chamber, sanding dentin, finishing access cavity, and 
sanding and finishing restoratives.

Restorative Tips
GEBD-1 / GEBD-2 (Ball shaped) +  GEFD-2 (Football shaped) 

Versatile tips are ideal for use in a wet or dry field.
Applications: refining axial walls, caries removal, cleaning 
pulp chamber, sanding dentin, finishing  access cavity, 
and sanding and finishing restoratives.

Endodontic Tips - Versatile tips 
for retreatment and restorative procedures

EMS®* Style _ _ _

Acteon®* Style _ ETBD _

Hu-Friedy®* Style S10 _ _

NSK®* Style _ _ _

Tulsa®* Style SINE 3 SINE 4 SINE 6

Thread Style GEBD-1 GEBD-2 GEFD-2

EMS®* Style: 502641 502642 502644

Acteon®* Style: 401641 401642 401644
Small ball shape Large ball shape Large football shape 

Price per tip:  $65.00

Price per tip:  $65.00

Piezo Ultrasonics



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 29

Apical Surgery Tips for...

Call for tip compatibility with other units.

EMS®* Style: Mini Piezon* tip, Scalex 880* tip, Bonart* tip, SuperSon EIE* tip, Master 400* tip, (Piezo)* tip, Dent America* tip
Acteon®* Style: Vista P5* tip, NSK* tip, Sybron Endo* tip, Obtura Spartan* tip, ADEC* tip, J.Morita* tip, Dentsply/Tulsa®* tip, Amdent* tip, Ultradent®* tip

EMS®* Style _ _ _ _

Acteon®* Style S13LD S13L S13RD S13RD

Hu-Friedy®* Style _ _ _ _

NSK®* Style E30LD _ _ _

Tulsa®*  Style SURG3 _ _ _

Thread Style SPLD SPL SPRD SPR

EMS®* Style: 502304 502404 502305 502405

Acteon®* Style: 401304 401404 401305 401405
Diamond Coated Plain Tip Diamond Coated Plain Tip

Left angle - generally used 
on posterior teeth

Right angle - generally used 
on posterior teeth

Piezo Ultrasonics

Apical Surgery Tips
EMS®* Brand _ _ _

Acteon®* Style S12-70D S12-90D S12-70D

Hu-Friedy®* Style _ _ _

NSK®* E32D E31D _

Tulsa®* SURG1 SURG2 _

Thread Style S70D S90D SAD

EMS®* Style: 502306 502303 502626

Acteon®* Style: 401306 401626 401636
Diamond Coated Diamond Coated Diamond Coated

Price per tip:  $65.00

SPL / SPLD - Left angle surgery tip

Generally used on posterior teeth.
SPLD and SPRD are diamond-coated to offer 
greater durability and more abrasive power.

SPR / SPRD - Right angle surgery tip

Generally used on anterior teeth. 
SAD is diamond-coated to offer greater 
durability and provides more abrasive power.

SAD - Universal design surgery tipS70D - 70 degree angle surgery tip

Generally used on anterior teeth. 
S70D and S90D are diamond-coated to offer 
greater durability and provide more abrasive 
power.

S90D - 90 degree angle surgery tip

Price per tip:  $65.00

Condensation Tip, CT4 (thin tip)

Use for general purpose condensation of gutta-percha 
points in a properly sized canal.

Price per tip:  $65.00
Thread Style CT4
EMS®* Style: 502407

Acteon®* Style: 401407



30

Preparation
 
Vista combines research and innovation 

to deliver the best solutions in Restorative 

Dentistry. Our complete line of restorative 

products sets a new standard, 

offering advanced control and 

predictability while providing 

dentists with reliable, and 

affordable products.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 31

Micro Applicator Brushes
For etchants, sealants, 
bonding agents and
hemostatic agents

• Lint-free brush tip

• Non-absorbent

• Bendable

• 100 /pk

Ultra-Fine Brush Head HEAD SIZE COLOR SKU PRICE

Ultra-Fine Blue 320805 $14.10 

Fine Pink 320800 $10.80 

Regular Blue 320801 $10.80 

Regular Silver 320802 $10.80 

Regular Purple 320803 $10.80 

Regular Green 320804 $10.80 

Sol-u-Flo™ Applicator Tip
Ideal for use with low viscosity solutions

• 19ga tip with adjustable brush fiber length

• Curved cannula for optimal entry
Opaque

Luer Lock Hub QTY SKU PRICE

100 / cup 312200 $55.35 1169

500 / bag 312205 $206.05 1432 

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Black Mini®* Brush Tips

CHX Restorative - 2% Chlorhexidine Gluconate 
Use prior to restorative preparations of crowns and composites

• Aids post-operative sensitivity to pulpitis

• Contains no surface modifiers

• Helps increase bond strength

SKU PRICE SAVE

16cz. (480mL) -Bottle 317010 $63.40 4614 $73.49 14%

30mL - Bulk Syringe 503750 $30.10 687 $39.99 25%

Restorative Kit 502450 $25.00 490 $31.99 22%

(4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (40) Sol-u-Flo™ tips

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Consepsis®

INCLUDES SKU PRICE SAVE

Standard Pack - Red
Standard Pack - Green

(4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes
(20) Sol-u-Flo™ tips

502700
502750

$35.50 209
233

$43.99 19%

Refill Pack - Red
Refill Pack - Green

(4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes 502705
502755

$28.80 210
234

$30.99 7%

  Value Pack - Red
  Value Pack - Green (20) 1.2mL prefilled syringes 503450

503500
$71.45 1804

1805
$88.49 19%

Unit Dose- Red
Unit Dose - Green

(30) individually packaged
vials & brush applicators

317009
317019

$45.40 - - -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Seek®*and
Sable™* Seek®*

Caries Indicator - Vista-Red™ & Vista-Green™
Glycol-based solution to facilitate removal
of carious dentin

• Ensures maximum amount of inner dentin is
   preserved and infected dentin is removed

Preparation

*Ultradent®, Consepsis®, Black Mini®, Seek® , and Sable™ are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



32

Prevention
      &  Hygiene 
Vista Dental is committed to providing 

top-of-the line products to help aid 

in your patient's oral health. 

Providing clinically-proven 

solutions and products 

allows you, the dental 

professional, and us to work 

together to improve oral 

hygiene.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 33

Prevention & Hygiene
Bite Wing Tabs
Identify / pre-tab x-rays
• Sticks indefinitely to all types of bite wing x-ray surfaces

• Unique dispenser box - peels of each tab automatically

QTY SKU PRICE

500 / box 308001 $7.90

Cotton-tipped Applicators
For delivery of all dental liquids and resins

• Non-sterile virgin cotton

• Tightly woven for lint-free delivery
QTY SKU PRICE

3-inch Applicator 1000 / box 202003 $9.90 

6-inch Applicator 1000 / box 202006 $9.90 

Single Arch Trays
• Flexible trays adapt to the contour of all 
  arches and teeth

• Extended locking grip tabs

• Color coded for identification Lower Arch                            Upper Arch

SIZE QTY SKU PRICE

Small 100 / bag 205101 $18.50 

Medium 100 / bag 205102 $18.50 

Large 100 / bag 205103 $18.50 

Dual Arch Trays
• Color coded for easy identification

• Flexible hinge with extended locking grip tabs

• Flexible trays adapt to the contour of all arches and teeth
SIZE QTY SKU PRICE

Pedo (Orange) 50/bag 205204 $21.20 

Small (Green) 50/bag 205201 $21.20 

Medium (Yellow) 50/bag 205202 $21.20 

Large (Blue) 50/bag 205203 $21.20 

Tongue Cleaners
Great promotional item!
• Durable ridges enhance removal of surface plaque and odor   
  causing bacteria

• Ideal for patient take-home care

• Individually packaged in assorted colors

QTY SKU PRICE

72 / bag 309001 $82.65



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER34

Prevention & Hygiene

Medium (#4.5) size

Disposable Mouth Mirrors
For office examinations and air abrasion
Made with high quality plated glass
• Highly reflective ultra-thin PLATED GLASS surface enhances imaging

• Ideal for high-volume where interim sterilization is not practical

• Light-weight with ergonomic handle

• Can also function as a cheek retractor

Metal Mirror Stems
Fits simple stem or cone socket mirrors
•  Resists corrosion

Micro Applicator Brushes
For etchants, sealants, 
bonding agents and
hemostatic agents

• Lint-free brush tip

• Non-absorbent

• Bendable

Ultra-Fine Brush Head
HEAD SIZE COLOR SKU PRICE

Ultra-Fine Blue 320805 $14.10 

Fine Pink 320800 $10.80 

Regular Blue 320801 $10.80 

Regular Silver 320802 $10.80 

Regular Purple 320803 $10.80 

Regular Green 320804 $10.80 

QTY SKU PRICE

60 / box 307001 $31.00

SKU PRICE

Round Simple Stem    103001 $2.50

Cone Socket 103002 $2.50

Octagonal Cone Stem 104002 $2.50

*Ultradent® is a registered trademark of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Bendable Brush Applicators
For applying of etchants, resins and bonding agents

• Durable brush with taper-cut bristles

• Adapts easily for lingual or interproximal use

• bends to ANY angle and stays in place

Easy to snap apart

Shown with regular bristles.

QTY SKU PRICE

Fine Bristle (White) 144 / box 204001 $27.25

Regular Bristle (Black) 144 / box 204002 $27.25

Combo (Half regular & Half fine) 144 / box 204005 $27.25

Fine Bristle (White) 432 / box 204003 $74.50

Regular Bristle (Black) 432 / box 204004 $74.50



35

Tips
      &  Syringes 
Vista offers high quality tips and syringes for 

various applications and materials. Vista tips are 

designed to improve clinical outcomes, increase 

safety, and reduce waste, while saving you 

money over other leading brands. 

No matter what the application, 

we have a tip for you!



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER36

½” Bendable Applicator Tip
• Blunt end, dead-soft needle resists crimping 

Designed for: Endo Irrigating Solutions

COLOR 100 /cup SKU PRICE

22ga 315222 $14.35

25ga 315225 $14.35

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

20 / cup 316202 $9.75 1247 $12.49 22%

100 / cup 316222 $47.45 1361 -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

   White Mac™* &
   White Mini™* Laser

Exacta-Flo™ Brush Tip
• Adjustable, soft brush fibers

• Minimizes bubbles

Designed for: Aqueous solutions such as Caries Indicator, 
Silane & Chlorhexidine QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

100 / cup 321610 $46.45 1169 $50.49 8%

500 / bag 321650 $178.40 1432 $193.49 8%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Black Mini®*Tips

Tips & Syringes

COLOR 100 pk SKU PRICE SAVE

16ga 315116 $23.70 - - -

18ga 315118 $23.70 1428 $60.49 61%

19ga 315119 $23.70 1429 $61.99 62%

20ga 315120 $23.70 1430 $61.99 62%

22ga 315122 $23.70 1431 $61.99 62%

25ga 315125 $23.70 - - -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Endo-Eze®* Tips

Appli-Vac™ – ¾” Bendable Tip
• Blunt end, dead-soft needle resists crimping

• Extended 3/4” length for pockets, fistulas 
  and surgical sites 

Designed for: Sealants, flowable composites, etchants, 
resins, primers and more!

U N I V E R S A L

Blue-Flo™ Tip 

• 23ga soft plastic tip

• Autoclavable

Designed for: Irrigation, aeration and impression materials

QTY SKU PRICE

100 pk 315310 $19.00

*Ultradent®, Endo-Eze®, White Mac™, White Mini™, and Black Mini® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

MST Universal Pre-Bent Tip
• The first ever tips featuring Material Saving Technology

• 22ga, pre-bent stainless-steel tip

• Reduces waste, extending the use of expensive materials



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 37

COLOR 100 pk SKU PRICE SAVE

16ga 315316 $14.85 - - -

18ga 315320 $14.85 - - -

19ga 315322 $14.85   1085 $35.99 59%

20ga 315325 $14.85 127 $35.99 59%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  
Blue Micro®* or Black 

Micro®*

Pre-Bent Tip
• Blunt end pre-bent needle

• Opaque photo sensitive hub (22/25ga)

• Universal luer lock hub

Designed for: Etchants, resins and flowable composite

Spira-Flo™ Brush Tip
Nylon brush fiber for controlled delivery of
viscous materials, etchants and resins

• Nylon brush fibers for controlled delivery

• Internal spiral chamber minimizes bubbles

Designed for: Etchants and resins
QTY SKU PRICE

100 / cup 321400 $62.65 123 -

500 / bag 321450 $233.55 1033-l  -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products
  Inspiral®* Brush Tips

Volu-Flo™ Tip
• Delivers large volumes  of material (18ga)

• Photo sensitive tip maintains the flow of light-cured material 

Designed for: Viscous materials, pastes & putty’s

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

100 / cup 321100 $32.70 514 $34.49 5%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Black Mini®* Tips

Micro-Flo™ Tip
• Disposable, polyimide tip provides unsurpassed delivery

• Bendable needle offers greater access

Designed for: Magnification enhanced procedures; ideal for 
controlled microscopic delivery of etchants and composites 
in most micro-restorative procedures

GAUGE 50 / cup PRICE

26ga 406626 $72.65

27.5ga 406627 $72.65 

30ga 406630 $72.65 

Tips & Syringes

*Ultradent®, Inspiral®, Blue Micro®, Black Micro® and Black Mini™ are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

QTY SKU PRICE

100 / cup 312200 $55.35 1169

500 / bag 312205 $206.05 1432

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  Black Mini®* Brush 

Sol-u-Flo™ Applicator Tip
• 19ga tip with adjustable brush fiber length

• Curved, cannula for optimal entry

Designed for: Aqueous solutions such as
Caries Indicator, Silane & Chlorhexidine



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER38

Luer Lock Hub

Tips & Syringes ENDO & PERIO

Appli-Vac™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Slotted and side-vented

• Individually capped in 100pk

Designed for: Perio (23ga) and endo irrigating solutions COLOR GAUGE  20 / CUP 100 / BAG SAVE

23ga 315023 315523 - - -

27ga 315027 315527 350  - -

30ga 315030 315530 -  - -

PRICE $8.75 $38.00 $16.49 - 47%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  
Endo-Eze®* Tips 

Secure-Lock™ Appli-Vac™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Slotted and side-vented

• Individually capped in 80pk

Designed for: Perio (23ga) and endo irrigating solutions

COLOR GAUGE 80 / BAG

23ga 314523

27ga 314527

30ga 314530

PRICE $38.25

Vista-Probe™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Closed-end for side-port delivery

• Individually capped in 100pk

Designed for: Perio (23ga) and endo irrigating solutions
COLOR GAUGE 20 / CUP 100 / BAG SAVE

23ga 315123 315623 350 $128.99 -

27ga 315127 315627  350 $128.99 -

30ga 315130 315630  350 $128.99 -

PRICE $24.10 $99.15 $128.99 23%

Switch from 
Dentsply®* Products

  
 Max-i-Probe®* Tips 

COLOR GAUGE 80 / BAG

23ga 314623

27ga 314627

30ga 314630

PRICE $99.15

Secure Lock™ Vista-Probe™ 1” Bendable Tip
• Closed-end for side-port delivery

• Individually capped in 80pk

Designed for: Perio (23ga) and endo irrigating solutions

*Ultradent® and Endo-Eze® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Dentsply® and Max-i-Probe® are both registered trademarks of DENTSPLY International.
*All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 39

25mm

  17mm

NiTi SuperFlex™ Tip  (Patented)
• AUTOCLAVABLE. Slotted and side-vented, 
  30ga for safe irrigation.

• 2.5x more flexible

• Rubber stopper for accurate reference of working length

• Longer life cycle with less clogging

• 30ga nickel-titanium irrigating needle tips

• Adjustable needle angle for maximum flexibility

Designed for: Endo irrigating solutions

6 / cup SKU PRICE

17mm / Short 405107 $69.60 

25mm / Short 405108 $69.60 

Mixed Pack 405106 $69.60 

   (4) short / (2) Long

Flexi-Glide™ Utility Tip
• 30ga flexible tip for easy access in  curved canals

• Tip can be cut to desired length

Designed for: Endo irrigating solutions

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

20/ cup 406320 $37.35 1351 $42.49 12%

50 / cup 406350 $62.00 3319 $73.49 16%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

  NaviTip®* Tips

Elasti-Vac™ Tip
• Allows for quick and easy removal of moisture 
  from endodontic canal systems 

• Narrow, flexible tip 

Designed for: Endodontic evacuation 

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

50 / pk 406150 $23.70 3099 $31.99 26%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Capillary Tip

MST Visco-Tip™
• Bendable, flexible 25ga tip

• Improves flow and placement of viscous materials

Designed for: Calcium hydroxide and 
Bioceramic materials

  QTY SKU PRICE

20 / cup 312302 $30.85 

50 / cup 312300 $67.45 

*Ultradent® and NaviTip® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Tips & Syringes



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER40

QTY SKU PRICE

20 / pk 312102 $16.40 - -

100 / pk 312100 $62.25 2559 $62.49

500 / pk 312105 $227.55 2560 $228.99

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Metal Dento-
Infusor®* Tips

Stat-Flo™ Tip
Pre-bent 19ga tips
• Curved cannula for optimal visibility

• Precision placement of hemostatic agents

• Padded-end brush tip controls flow

• Universal luer lock hub

Designed for: Hemostatic agents

QTY SKU PRICE

100 / cup 316102 $91.25

Pocket-Probe™
• Multiple perforations for thorough flushing of perio pockets

• 21ga, closed-end, flexible irrigation

Designed for: Oral rinse solutions such as Chlorhexidine

PERIODONTAL TIPS
Tips & Syringes

6cc Dripless Syringe
• Anti-drip technology automatically aspirates drips

• Greatly reduces the risk of bleach stains, damage to skin, eyes and oral mucosa

• Pre-tipped with 30ga probe style irrigating tips for safe delivery

Also Includes:

(100)    30ga Vista-Probe™ Irrigating Tips (closed-end side port)
QTY SKU PRICE

100 / box 318060 $96.90

*Ultradent® and Metal Dento-Infusor® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Monoject® is a registered trademark of Covidien AG Corporation.
All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

TISSUE MANAGEMENT TIPS

SYRINGES

US-12 Utility Syringe
Designed for: Surgical site and post-surgical home irrigation

QTY SKU PRICE

50 / pk 316600 $31.50 412                 -

Switch from 
Monoject®* Products 



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 41

Vista-Probe™ Pre-Tipped Syringes
• Closed end, side-port needle.

• Increase efficiency with our pre-tipped syringes

• Pre-tipped syringes are ideal for easy irrigation of pockets, 
   fistulas and canals

Tipped with
Vista Probe™
Irrigating Tips

COLOR GA QTY
3CC 

SYRINGE
12CC 

SYRINGE SAVE

23ga 100 / box 316233 316213 - $130.50 26%

27ga 100 / box 316237 316217 - $130.50 26%

30ga 100 / box 316239 316219 - - -

PRICE $96.85 $101.45

Switch from 
Dentsply™* Products

  Max-i-Probe®*

COLOR GA QTY
3CC 

SYRINGE
12CC 

SYRINGE SAVE

23ga 100 / box 316133 316113 - $56.99 18%

27ga 100 / box 316137 316117 - $56.99 18%

30ga 100 / box 316139 316119   -  - -

PRICE $47.00 $52.25

Switch from 
Monoject™* Products  

Tipped with
Appli-Vac™
Irrigating Tips

Appli-Vac™ Pre-Tipped Syringes
• Side-vented needles similar to Monoject®* style

• Increase efficiency with our pre-tipped syringes

• Pre-tipped syringes are ideal for easy irrigation of pockets, fistulas and canals

Syringe Caps
•  White plastic caps with easy twist-open wing tabs

•  Fits standard luer lock syringes

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

25 / bag 316910 $7.80 205 $10.49 26%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products 

Tips & Syringes

*Ultradent® is a registered trademark of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Monoject® is a registered trademark of Covidien AG Corporation. *Dentsply® and Max-i-Probe® are both registered trademarks of DENTSPLY International.
All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER42

Tips & Syringes
Colored Luer Lock Syringes
• Increases safety - reduces incidence 
  of syringe swap

• Available in 3cc and 12cc with 
  graduated increments

• AUTOCLAVABLE and non-sterile

3cc Colored Syringes 

COLOR QTY
3CC 

SYRINGE
12CC 

SYRINGE

80 / box 317158 317058

80 / box 317159 317059

80 / box 317160 317060

80 / box 317161 317061

PRICE $13.30 $24.60

           12cc Colored Syringes 

Luer Lock Syringes
• Textured finger grips 
  to minimize slippage

• Graduated (cc) increments

• AUTOCLAVABLE and non-sterile

• Standard luer lock style

• Intended for short term 
  storage of NaOCl

Use with any Vista tips

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE
1.2cc Syringe 100 / box 316002 $31.90 157 $46.99 32%

3cc Syringe 100 / box 316030 $13.85 8881513934 $14.99 8%

6cc Syringe 100 / box 316060 $20.00 201 10 / pk $14.99 87%

12cc Syringe 100 / box 316012 $25.00 - - -

Switch from 
Ultradent®* or Monoject®* 

Products
  

*Ultradent® and Metal Dento-Infusor® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Monoject® is a registered trademark of Covidien AG Corporation.
All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Air / Water Syringe Tips Quick-change
• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Durable, stainless steel construction

Syringe Tip Covers
For infection control with metal syringe tips

• Requires no conversion adapters

• Will not impede air or water flow

• Slides over 3-way metal syringes

• Hydrophobic filter adds “suck-back” protection

• Meets OSHA and CDC Standards

Aspirating Syringes
Ideal for use with 1.8cc cartridges
• Chrome construction

• AUTOCLAVABLE

• Durable - withstands repeated use

Perfect for warm delivery of anesthetic
when used with Vista’s 6cc or 12cc Syringe 
Warmer

QTY SKU PRICE

 5 / bag 315375 $28.25

50 / bag 315385 $241.00

QTY SKU PRICE

100 / bag 301001 $20.25

250 / box 301002 $45.20

SKU PRICE

Astra Style 107001 $24.25

Cook-Waite Style 107002 $24.25

Replacement Hubs

Astra Style 304001 $2.30

Cook-Waite Style 304002 $2.30



43

Tissue Management
      & Impressions
 
Quality tissue management is crucial for accurate

impressions. When impressions are 

made with fluid present in the 

sulcus, the quality of the 

impression suffers and usually 

needs to be remade, which 

can be costly.  Vista offers a 

complete line of products 

developed to predictably

achieve rapid hemostasis.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER44

Quick-Stat™ FREE
25% Aluminum Chloride Clear Hemostatic Gel

• NON STAINING, ideal for use in esthetic region

• Lower surface tension for improved penetration

• Viscous gel will not flow onto surrounding tissue

SKU INCLUDES PRICE SAVE

Standard Pack 504600 (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (8) Stat-Flo™ Tips $20.90 6409 $30.99 33%

Value Pack 504640 (40) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (50) Stat-Flo™ Tips $119.95 - - -

Bulk Syringe Kit 504650 (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (20) Stat-Flo™ Tips, 
(20) 1.2mL empty syringes, (1) docking port

$48.50 6407 $61.99 22%

Bulk Refill 504660 (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (1) docking port $34.70 6408 $40.99 15%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products
Visco-Stat®* Clear Gel

SKU INCLUDES PRICE SAVE

Standard Pack 502804 (4) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (8) Stat-Flo™ Tips $20.90 3093 $29.99 30%

Value Pack 502800 (40) 1.2mL prefilled syringes, (50) Stat-Flo™ Tips $119.35 - - -

Bulk Syringe Kit 503550 (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (20) Stat-Flo™ Tips, 
(20) 1.2mL empty syringes, (1) docking port

$48.50 647 $60.49 20%

Bulk Refill 503555 (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (1) docking port $34.70 645 $39.49 12%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Visco-Stat®* Gel

Quick-Stat™ Gel
15.5% Ferric Sulfate Hemostatic Gel
• Will not flow onto surrounding tissue

• Effective tissue management

• Quickly controls bleeding

• Includes Stat-Flo™ applicator tips

Quick-Stat™ Liquid
15.5% Ferric Sulfate Liquid

• Achieves hemostasis in seconds

• Eliminates sulcular fluid contamination
  for enhanced bonding

• Decreases costly impression remakes

QTY SKU PRICE SAVE

30mL Bottle 317120 $26.40 111 $40.49 35%

30mL Bulk Syringe 504155 $26.40 686 $40.49 35%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Astringedent®

*Ultradent® , Visco-Stat®, and  IndiSpense® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Tissue Management & Impressions	  



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 45

SIZE SKU PRICE SAVE

 00 302633 $14.70 197 $20.99 30%

0 302632 $14.70 198 $20.99 30%

1 302631 $14.70 199 $20.99 30%

COLOR SIZE COLOR SKU PRICE SAVE

000 Black 302611 $12.90 137 $15.49 17%

00 Navy 302612 $12.90 136 $15.49 17%

0 Lavender 302613 $12.90 131 $15.49 17%

1 Light Blue 302614 $12.90 132 $15.49 17%

2 Yellow 302615 $12.90 133 $15.49 17%

Stat-Pak™

Knitted Retraction Cord

• Provides rapid tissue displacement

• Knitted cords are easily packed and stay firmly in 
  place with no fraying or memory

• Conforms to sulcular anatomy with gentle outward  
  force for optimal retraction

• Each bottle contains 100 in / 245 cm Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Ultrapak®* Cord

Stat-Pak™ +E
Braided Retraction Cord with Epinephrine

• Braided cord impregnated with epinephrine

• Each bottle contains 72 in / 176 cm

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Ultrapak®* E cord

Tissue Management & Impressions	  

*Ultradent® , Astringedent®, Ultrapak®, and Metal Dento-Infusor® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Quick-Stat™ TM Kits 
15% Ferric Sulfate - Bulk Hemostatic Gel Kits
BASIC KIT: (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (20) 1.2mL empty
syringes, (40) Stat-Flo™ applicator tips, (1) docking port 
and (2) Stat-Pak™ cords - sizes 0, 1

COMPLETE KIT: (1) 30mL prefilled syringe, (20) 1.2mL 
empty syringes, (20) Stat-Flo™ tips, (1) docking port, 
(4) Stat-Pak™ cords - sizes 00, 0, 1, 2 and 
(1) #302702 cord packer

SKU PRICE

503558 $94.55

Stat-Flo™ Tip
Pre-bent 19ga tips
• Curved cannula for optimal visibility

• Precision placement of hemostatic agents

• Padded-end brush tip controls flow

• Universal luer lock hub

Designed for: Hemostatic agents

QTY SKU PRICE

20 / pk 312102 $16.40 - -

100 / pk 312100 $62.25 2559 $62.49

500 / pk 312105 $227.55 2560 $228.99

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Metal Dento-
Infusor®* Tips

SKU PRICE

503557 $124.95



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER46

SKU PRICE SAVE

CIRCLET

      PLAIN 302701 $31.10 170 $40.49 23%

      SERRATED 302702 $31.10 172 $40.49 23%

STANDARD 

     PLAIN 302703 $31.10 171 $40.49 23%

     SERRATED 302704 $31.10 174 $40.49 23%

Vista-Pak™ Packers
Thin design - ideal for placing knitted retraction cords

• Plain edge: to place and compress cord

• Serrated edge: for ease of use with knitted cord

• Circlet: 3 packing sides for more efficient circular packing of the prep

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Ultrapak®* Packers

GREEN IMPRESSION TRAYS SKU

#1 Large Upper 311001

#2 Large Lower 311002

#3 Medium Upper 311003

#4 Medium Lower 311004

#5 Small Upper 311005

#6 Small Lower 311006

#7 Upper Right /Lower Left 311007

#8 Lower Right /Upper Left 311008

#9 Anterior 311009

PRICE $10.15

CLEAR IMPRESSION TRAYS SKU

#1 Large Upper 311001

#2 Large Lower 311002

#3 Medium Upper 311003

#4 Medium Lower 311004

#5 Small Upper 311005

#6 Small Lower 311006

#7 Upper Right /Lower Left 311007

#8 Lower Right /Upper Left 311008

#9 Anterior 311009

PRICE $10.25

Impression Trays
Available in Clear and Green

• Rigid acrylic with key-way perforations and 
  side wall slots to ensure material retention

• Occlusal surface space minimizer

• Posterior rimlock minimizes secondary
  flow or gagging

• Finger rest ledges for easier removal 
  from mouth

• Packaged: 12 / bag

*Ultradent® and Ultrapack® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.

Tissue Management & Impressions	  



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 47

SKU PRICE

 50 / box 313001 $16.35

Impression Syringe

• Tip bends to a 45° angle 

• Seamless barrel construction
   eliminates splitting

#2R             #3R            #4R                #8R                 #10R                  #11R

Lab Knives
For all dental environments - wood handled

• Solid rosewood or green enamel wood handles

• Stainless steel, razor-sharp knife blade

• Quality construction

Spatulas
Wood handled ideal for mixing and spreading
• Durable stainless steel blades

• Solid rosewood handles 

• Premium quality SKU PRICE

#2R Spatula 105020 $16.10 

#3R Spatula 105030 $16.10 

#4R Spatula 105040 $16.10 

#8R Spatula 105080 $16.10 

#10R Spatula 105010 $16.10 

#11R Spatula 105011 $16.10 

SKU PRICE

#3 Knife 106013 $14.50 

#6R Knife 106060 $14.50 

#6 Knife 106016 $14.50 

#7R Knife 106070 $14.50 

#7 Knife 106017 $14.50 

#8 Knife 106018 $14.50 

#12R Knife 106012 $14.50 

Tissue Management & Impressions	  



48

Whitening
 
When supervised and done correctly with 

a proper whitening agent, teeth whitening 

is one of the simplest and most profitable 

cosmetic procedures for the dental 

practice.  Testing shows that 

Fluorescent™ whitening 

products match the 

whitening power of other 

leading brands, at a fraction 

of the cost.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 49

Whitening
Fluorescent™
Comes in a convenient zippered cloth pouch with tie-wrap 
holder for syringes. Doctor supervised take-home whitening.
 
Fluorescent™ Teeth Whitening Kit is a clear, viscous, take-home 
whitening system product, in a 16% or 22% carbamide 
peroxide gel PLUS fluoride to help lower sensitivity. Available 
in Mint flavor. 
 
BETTER whitening power with LESS sensitivity!

Fluorescent™ EXpress White
It’s easy to whiten teeth in ONE office visit with 
Fluorescent™ EXpress White!

• COMPLETE – Single procedure kit

• READY TO USE – NO MIXING NEEDED!

Fluorescent™ EXpress White is formulated with 
35% hydrogen peroxide for FAST whitening in 
just one office visit. 
 
 

System includes:
(1) Dual-barrel Whitening Syringe

(2) 1.2mL Desensitizer Syringes

(1) 2mL Liquid Dam Syringe

(5) 20ga Pre-bent Tips

(2) Micro Brush Applicators

(1) White Surgical Evac Tube

(1) Cheek Retractor

(1) Whitening Shade Guide

Take-Home Whitening Kit SKU PRICE SAVE

16% Carbamide Peroxide 504300 $30.60 5367 $36.99 17%

22% Carbamide Peroxide 504400 $30.60 5370 $38.49 20%

Includes: (8) 1.2mL prefilled syringes with tips, (2) EVA tray sheets 5” x 5” (.040mm), (1) Travel Case

Fluorescent™ Refill SKU PRICE SAVE

16% Carbamide Peroxide  504350 $129.50 5397 $150.99 14%

22% Carbamide Peroxide 504450 $129.50 5400 $150.99 14%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Opalescence®* PF Doctor Kit
or Philips®* Zoom®*

In-office Whitening Kit SKU PRICE SAVE

35% Hydrogen Peroxide 504290 $51.00 4751 $56.99 11%

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

Opalescence®* Boost PF
or Philips®* Zoom®*

*Ultradent® and Opalescence® are both registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *Philips® and Zoom® are both registered trademarks of Philips Oral Healthcare. 
*All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



VISTA PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER50

Desensitizing Gel
• Eliminates sensitivity INSTANTLY 

• Designed for eliminatIon of hypersensitivity associated 
  with whitening, temperature and chemical changes

SKU PRICE SAVE

504292 $54.60 1007 $132.98 59%

Value Pack
(40) 1.2mL prefilled desensitizing syringes with tips

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

UltraEZ®* Kit

Liquid Dam
Blue resin barrier for the isolation 
and protection of soft tissue

Switch from 
Ultradent®* Products

 OpalDam®* KitSKU PRICE SAVE

In-office Whitening Liquid Dam Kit	 316050 $53.55 324 $56.99 6%
   (4) 2mL Liquid Dam syringes, (10) 20ga Pre-Bent tips, 
   (10) Vol-u-Flo™ tips

Liquid Dam Refill Kit 316051 $148.90 326 $186.49 20%
  (20) 2mL Liquid Dam syringes

Whitening

*Ultradent®, UltraEZ®, and OpalDam® are all registered trademarks of ULTRADENT Products, Inc. *All saving percentages are based on Vista’s quantity discount prices and competitors’ 2020 prices.



CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTADENTAL.COM 51

1” Appli-Vac™ Bendable Tips...........................................................17, 38
1” Secure-Lock™ Appli-Vac™ Bendable Tips...............................17, 38
1” Vista-Probe™ Bendable Tips........................................................17, 38
1” Secure-Lock™ Vista-Probe™ Bendable Tips...........................17, 38
1/2” Bendable Applicator Tips...............................................................36 
3/4” Appli-Vac™ Bendable Tips..............................................................36
Air / Water Syringe Tips............................................................................42
Apical Surgery Ultasonic Tips.................................................................29
Appli-Vac™ Pre-tipped Syringes............................................................41
Aspirating Syringes....................................................................................42
Aspirator / Valve Cleaning Brushes......................................................23
Bendable Brush Applicators...................................................................34
Best-Etch™....................................................................................................... 8
Bite Wing Tabs.............................................................................................33
Blue-Flo™ Tips..............................................................................................36
CanalClean™ 2S Kit.....................................................................................13
Caries Indicator...........................................................................................31
Chlor-XTRA™.................................................................................................13
CHX-Plus™.....................................................................................................14
CHX Restorative..........................................................................................31
Citric Acid......................................................................................................15
Colored Luer Lock Syringes....................................................................42
Composite Brushes & Brush Handles..................................................11
Composite Syringe....................................................................................10
Cotton-Tipped Applicators.....................................................................33
Desensify......................................................................................................... 8
Desensitizing Gel........................................................................................50
Disposable HVE Screens..........................................................................24
Dripless Syringe..........................................................................................40
EDTA................................................................................................................14
Elasti-Vac™ Tips.....................................................................................18, 39
Endodontic Aspirators..............................................................................20
Endodontic Ultrasonic Tips.............................................................. 28-29
	 Condensation Tips............................................................................29
	 Restorative Tips..................................................................................28
	 Retreatment Tips...............................................................................28
EndoUltra®....................................................................................................16
Exacta-Flo™ Tips..........................................................................................36 
EZ-Lock™ Adapter.......................................................................................19
Fill Station™...................................................................................................15
Flexi-Glide™ Utility Tips.....................................................................18, 39
Fluorescent™ Doctor’s Kit........................................................................49
Fluorescent™ EXpress White...................................................................49
Fluorescent™ Refill.....................................................................................49 
Fluoride Trays-Dual Arch..........................................................................33
Fluoride Trays-Single Arch.......................................................................33
Frazier Aspirators........................................................................................22
General Scaling Ultrasonic Tips.............................................................26
High Volume Aspirators...........................................................................22
High-Speed Suction Valve.......................................................................22
Impression Syringe....................................................................................47
Impression Trays.........................................................................................46
Lab Knives.....................................................................................................47 
Liquid Dam...................................................................................................50
Low-Speed Saliva Ejector........................................................................23
Low-Speed Saliva Ejector Valve.............................................................23
Luer Lock Syringes.....................................................................................42

Metal Mirror Stems....................................................................................34
Micro-Applicator Brushes................................................................... 8, 31
Micro Aspirators..........................................................................................20
Micro-Flo™ Tips............................................................................................37
MST Universal Pre-Bent Tips...................................................................36
MST Visco Tip™.....................................................................................18, 39
MTA Carriers.................................................................................................19
Mouth Mirrors..............................................................................................34
NiTi SuperFlex™ Tips...........................................................................18, 39
OmniEtch .......................................................................................................  7
Periodontal Ultrasonic Tips.....................................................................27
Pocket-Probe™ Tips....................................................................................40
Porcelain Etch................................................................................................ 7
Pre-Bent Tips................................................................................................37
Precision Irrigator™....................................................................................19
Purify+ ............................................................................................................. 8
Quick-Stat™ FREE........................................................................................44
Quick-Stat™ Gel...........................................................................................44
Quick-Stat™ Liquid.....................................................................................44
Quick-Stat™ TM Bulk Basic Kit................................................................45
Quick-Stat™ TM Bulk Complete Kit.......................................................45
Regennex-Bioactive Universal Bond..................................................... 6
Saliva Ejector Filters...................................................................................23
Saliva Ejector Replacement Heads.......................................................23
Seamless........................................................................................................11
SmearOFF™...................................................................................................13
Sodium Hypochlorite................................................................................14
Sol-u-Flo™ Applicator Tips................................................................31, 37
Spatulas........................................................................................................ 47
Spira-Flo™ Brush Tips................................................................................37
Stat-Flo™ Tips........................................................................................40, 45
Stat-Pak™.......................................................................................................45
Stat-Pak™ +E.................................................................................................45
Straw Aspirator............................................................................................22
Surgical Aspirators.....................................................................................24
Surgical Evacuation Tubes.......................................................................24
Surgical No-Clog.........................................................................................24
Syringe Caps.................................................................................................41
Syringe Tip Covers..................................................................................... 42
Syringe Warmer...........................................................................................16
Therma-Flo™.................................................................................................10
Therma-Flo™ Step Down Tips................................................................10
Tongue Cleaners.........................................................................................33
US-12 Utility Syringe.................................................................................40
Valiant®...........................................................................................................11
Versa-Brush™................................................................................................19
Vista-Blue™....................................................................................................16
Vista-Cal™......................................................................................................15
Vista-Pak™ Packers.....................................................................................46
VistaCORE ......................................................................................................  7
Vista-Probe™ Bendable Tips.............................................................17, 38
Vista-Probe™ Pre-tipped Syringes........................................................41
Vista Zirconia Primer................................................................................... 7
Volu-Flo™ Tips..............................................................................................37
V-Force Solo.................................................................................................... 6
V-Force Twin................................................................................................... 6

Index



Bonding
Etching

Composite
Enhancers

Endodontics

Piezo
Ultrasonics

Prevention
Hygiene

Tips
syringes

Whitening

Tissue
Management

Fax:

Toll Free:
Business:

E-mail:

2200 South Street, Racine, Wisconsin 53404
 (877) 418-4782
 (262) 636-9755

 (262) 636-9760
 info@vista-dental.com

vistadental.com

Call toll free 1-877-418-4782 or go online at vistadental.com

Preparation

Innovation for Better Dentistry


